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We are proud to present our latest Corporate Collection.
Our latest collection includes quality crystal, acrylic and

beautifully finished timber and glass awards.

In fact, Australia’s most comprehensive range, of Corporate
Awards.

Remember for value, quality range and design, look no further than
Trophies Galore - Corporate Collection.

Glass Plaques

Piano Finished Timber

Gavel and Plagque

General Achievement

Disclaimer: Logos shown within this catalogue are for illustration purposes only and remain the property of the rightful owners.
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MasterCard

DEALER OF THE
YEAR

AA3998S AA3998M AA3998L
165mm 190mm 215mm

AA3984L e

ACRYLIC




AA3948SBL AA3948MBL
180mm 215mm
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" AA3986M ' AA39SES
180mm 150mm

AA3987M AA3987L
200mm 230mm

ACRYLIC




AA3821LBL AA3821MBL AA3821SBL
260mm 210mm 160mm

AA3821SR AA3821VMR AA3821LR
160mm 210mm 260mm

AA3821LGR AA3821NMIGR AA3821SGR
260mm 210mm 160mm

ACRYLIC



AA3806L AA3806M AA3806S
275mm 220mm 185mm

AM3887S AM3887M
200mm 235mm

AA3813S AA3813M
200mm 225mm

ACRYLIC




AA3861S
200mm

AA3861M
220mm

AA3850L
275mm

AA3861L
275mm

AA3924L
205mm

AA3850M AA3850S
235mm 200mm

Megan Bradley
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AA3924M AA3924S
175mm 150mm

ACRYLIC




AA3860S
200mm
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AA3860M
225mm

AA3860L
275mm

ACRYLIC
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AM3809L
300mm

AM3809S
250mm

AA3946L
260mm
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AA3946M AA3946S
225mm 200mm
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Centrelink

Area
Sydney West
Employee
of the Year

Camden CSC

Sharon
Dwyer

AA3707SBL AA3707MBL AA3707LBL
200mm x 150mm 230mm x 180mm 255mm x 205mm

IN APPRECIATION
FOR YOUR ON
B0ING SUPPORT
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OEO39A OE039B
180mm 210mm

OEO40C OEO040B OEO40A
225mm 205mm 185mm

ACRYLIC/ CRYSTAL




OEO032C OEO32B OEO32A
230mm 210mm 175mm

HERITAGE
BANK

T Member

gam
" LT P
of the Year

Tom

OEO47A OEO47B OEO47C
180mm 200mm

CAR
OF THE
YEAR

OEO46C OEO46A
200mm

CRYSTAL




OEO041A
180mm
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OEO36C
200mm

OEO36A
160mm

OE042C
230mm

OE042B
210mm

OEO42A
190mm

CRYSTAL
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CRYSTAL
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OEO023B
255mm

OEO23A
205mm
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OEO044C OEO44A
150mm 135mm
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OE045C OE045B
260mm 240mm

OEO045A
185mm
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OEO25A
110mm

OEO25B
155mm
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OE025C
200mm

OEO38A
185mm
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OEO38B
215mm
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OEO038C
235mm

CRYSTAL




OEO048C
210mm

OE048B
190mm

D) A\ /

OEO48A
170mm

OEO37A
190mm

OEO037C
230mm

CRYSTAL / JADE GLASS
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JGOOA
135mm

JGOOB
150mm

JGOOC
155mm
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JADE GLASS

A

for your on going
Suppart

Chris Bapice
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Wichella Seon

BGT10C BGT10B BGT10A
220mm 190mm 160mm
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In appreciation for
your support.
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BGTSC BGTSB BGT8A
190mm 160mm 130mm

BGT3C BGT3B BGT3A
235mm 200mm 175mm

BUDGET GLASS







BUDGET GLASS




BUDGET GLASS




BUDGET GLASS

BMG2A BMG2B
125mm 145mm

BMG2C
165mm

Mike Hunter

GMS2A
120mm

GMS2B
145mm

GMS2C
175mm

CG53
90mm X 130mm

CG64
100mm X 155mm

CG77
175mm X 175mm

AR

GRAHAM KERR




WEST

MUTSGRAVT

FOOTBALL
CLUB

TOP GOAL SCORER

CHRIS WoOOoDSs

RG99D
200mm X 150mm X 5mm

RG99B
180mm X 125mm X Smm 140mm X 110mm X Smm

RG99C

TR3520
205mm

TR3525
230mm

PIANO FINISHED TIMBER 7/ GLASS



TB3570
245mm x 55mm

TR3585
230mm x 306mm

TB3505 TB3500
165mm 120mm
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G5129 G5299
Beer Mug Medium Beer Mug Small
500ml 400ml

G0079 G0065 G0080
Flute Glass Red Wine Glass White Wine Glass
190ml 490ml 245ml

MBB \White Cardboard Box to suit G5129
SBB White Cardboard Box to suit G5299
WGB \White Cardboard Box to suit

G4995 G0065, G0O079, G0O080,G4995

Beer Glass
370ml

GLASSWARE



KF2023

Carving Set (2pcs) Barggzlg?gets

K3292
Pocket Knife

P2302
Multi Tool Torch

PS054A
Stainless Steal Coasters
(Set of 4)

CS1102
Wine Set (4pcs)

KF2086
Stainless Steel Steak Knife (Bpcs)

CORPORATE GIFTS




BS146S
BOTTLE OPENER %
25mm Insert not

included -

KC3 BS026S
BLACK LEATHER
25mm Insert not

included included
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not included

BS074G

& 25mm Insert

y Engraving plate

BS007G

25mm Insert not

included

BLACK LEATHER
25mm Insert not

BS073S

BS074S

SP1 GOLD

Case & Insert

not included

(AO20 - Case)

25mm Insert not

BS028G BS028S
25mm Insert not 25mm Insert not
included included

APJ232 APJ257
BLACK PLASTIC BLACK PLASTIC
25mm Insert not 50mm Insert not

included included
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SP1 SILVER
Case & Insert
not included
(AO20 - Case)

KEYRING / SPOONS / BADGES
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Your Awanrds Professional



